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Gudleif Kristiansen

Age Flaten

Kristin Kaspersen
Bjgrn Harald Olsen
Eva Brochmann
Robert Andre Larsen
Elizabethe da Silva
. Kenneth Johnsen
10.Kari-Anne Rgdbergsen
11.Karstein Johansen
12.Torgun Olsen
13.0ttar Kaspersen
14.Ruth Reinholdtsen
15.Robin Jgrgensen
16.Roy Simonsen
17.Hulda Johnsen
18.Roy Karstein Jensen
19.Knut Hesten
20.Ingebjprg Strande
21.Steinar Ofsen
22.Hulda Mathisen
23.0skar Hansen

L XN s w N e

Lena Hedlund Pedersen

1950
1981
1962
1968
1965
1964
1967
1974
1962
1972
1944
1957
1962
1956
1967
1964
1945
1969
1930
1947
1958
1944
1932

Havgysund
Havgysund
Havgysund
Havgysund
Havgysund
Havgysund
Havgysund
Havgysund
Havgysund
Masay
Snefjord
Tufjord
Havgysund
Havgysund
Havgysund
Ingay
Haveysund
Havgysund
Ingay
Ingay
Masgy
Snefjord
Tufjord



